BUSINESS LUNCH

Business lunch menu is available on working days only.
The menu is valid for the week from Nov 2 to Nov 6.

2 courses, coffee 3530 CZK
3 courses, coffee AQ0 CZK
STARTERS

Game terrine, pears, elderberry, brioche
Fish soup, fennel, candied peppers, crouton

MAIN COURSES

Porcini mushrooms, pasta, Gran Moravia, wallflower
Hen, onion, baked spetzle
Boar with cream sauce, dumplings, bacon

DESERTS

Blueberry pie, curd, guincy
Cheeses from Krasolesi, quincy chutney, dates bread







A LA CARTE MENU

COLD

Oyster, artichoke, Granny Smith, borage
Homemade cheese, whey, beetroot, black walnut
Goose liver, pear, pistachio, mustard

Veal, smoked pepper. horseradish, egg yolk

WARM

Mushrooms, shallots, buttermilk, juniper
Snails, pumpkin, marrow, dried apples
Rabbit. turnip. sage. truffle

Quail consommeé, chestnut, cabbage. bacon
Pigeon, salsify, chokeberry, chocolate

MAIN

Pike pearch, mackerel, kale, kohlrabi

Duck, cabbage, mustard, brioche

Lamb, cauliflower, dates, Bryndza cheese

Venison, almonds, cottage cheese, smoked velouté
Beef brisket, veal, potatoes, onion

SPECIAL

Fish of the day
Steak of the day

DESERTS

Plum. chokeberry, almond

Curd, wallnut liqueur, defrutum, carrot
MNougat, white yogourt, Tonka beans

Cheese selection from Krasclesi, date bread

390 CZK
260 CZK
390 CZK
320 CZK

290 CZK
320 CZK
320 CZK
220 CZK
390 CZK

520 CZK
490 CZK
490 CZK
510 CZK
490 CZK

190 CZK
190 CZK
190 CZK
240 CZK






