## **BUSINESS LUNCH**

Business lunch menu is available on working days only. The menu is valid for the week from Nov 2 to Nov 6.

2 courses, coffee 3 courses, coffee 330 CZK 400 CZK

#### STARTERS

Game terrine, pears, elderberry, brioche Fish soup, fennel, candied peppers, crouton

#### MAIN COURSES

Porcini mushrooms, pasta, Gran Moravia, wallflower Hen, onion, baked spetzle Boar with cream sauce, dumplings, bacon

#### **DESERTS**

Blueberry pie, curd, quincy Cheeses from Krasolesí, quincy chutney, dates bread



### TASTING MENU

Tasting menu
Wine pairing
Non-alcoholic drinks pairing

2,100 CZK 1,200 CZK 650 CZK

Snails, pumpkin, marrow, dried apples wine Veltlínské Zelené VOC Lahofer Non-alc. Apple, red pepper, celeriac

Quail consommé, chestnut, cabbage, bacon wine Pinot gris Jaroslav Osička

Non-alc. Eldeberry, tarragon, cranberry

Pike pearch, mackerel, kale, kohlrabi

wine Chablis Vielles vignes Alain Geoffroy

Non-alc. Plum, cranberry dill

Pork belly, red cabbage, black garlic wine Bourgogne Rouge Meo Camuzet Non-alc. Blackcurrant, cherry, pistachio

Beef brisket, veal, potatoes, onion wine Marquis de Calon, Bordeaux Non-alc. Potato, cherry, thyme

Cheese form Krasolesi

Curd, wallnut liqueur, defrutum, carrot wine Moscato d'Asti Marchesi di Gresy Non-alc. Apple, lemon, macadamia

# À LA CARTE MENU

#### COLD

Oyster, artichoke, Granny Smith, borage	390 CZK
Homemade cheese, whey, beetroot, black walnut	260 CZK
Goose liver, pear, pistachio, mustard	390 CZK
Veal, smoked pepper, horseradish, egg yolk	320 CZK

#### WARM

Mushrooms, shallots, buttermilk, juniper	290 CZK
Snails, pumpkin, marrow, dried apples	320 CZK
Rabbit, turnip, sage, truffle	320 CZK
Quail consommé, chestnut, cabbage, bacon	220 CZK
Pigeon, salsify, chokeberry, chocolate	390 CZK

#### MAIN

Pike pearch, mackerel, kale, kohlrabi	520 CZK
Duck, cabbage, mustard, brioche	490 CZK
Lamb, cauliflower, dates, Bryndza cheese	490 CZK
Venison, almonds, cottage cheese, smoked velouté	510 CZK
Beef brisket, veal, potatoes, onion	490 CZK

#### SPECIAL

Fish of the day Steak of the day

#### DESERTS

Plum, chokeberry, almond	190 CZK
Curd, wallnut liqueur, defrutum, carrot	190 CZK
Nougat, white yogourt, Tonka beans	190 CZK
Cheese selection from Krasolesi, date bread	240 CZK

#### WINE LIST

Below is a list of wines recommended by our sommelier. You can also see all wines by clicking SHOW ALL below each category.



#### SPARKLING WINES

ITAL

 Prosecco Nino Franco Rustico
 850 CZK

 Prosecco Casa Coste Piane
 995 CZK

SHOW ALL WINES

#### **CHAMPAGNE**

 Billecart - Salmon Brut Rosé
 3.850 CZK

 Phillipponnat Royal Réserve Brut
 2.550 CZK

 Louis Roederer Brut
 1.995 CZK

 Egly - Ouriet Grand Cru Tradition Brut
 3.050 CZK

SHOW ALL WINES

#### VINTAGE CHAMPAGNE

 2006 Louis Roederer Cristal
 6,995 CZK

 2004 Bollinger La Grande Anné
 4,650 CZK

SHOW ALL WINES

#### WHITE WINES

CZECH REPUBLIC

Moravia

 Ryzlink rýnský VOC Dobrá vinice
 695 CZK

 Sauvignon Gala
 690 CZK

 Chardonnay Jaroslav Osička
 740 CZK

GERMANY

Mosel - Saar - Ruwer

Riesling Fritz Haag 855 CZI Riesling Sharzhorfberger Kabinett Egon Muller 2.295 CZI

FRANCE

Val de Loir

Pouilly-Fumé Château de Tracy 1,195 CZK Sancerre blanc Pascal Jolivet 1,390 CZK

Chablis

Chablis 1erroir Decouverte Patrick Pluze 1,150 CZF

Chablis 1er Cru Montée de Tonnerre Jean-Paul & Benoit Droin 1,380 CZF

Nurgogno

Bourgogne

 Chassagne-Montrachet Benjamin Leroux
 2,830 CZK

 Puligny-Montrachet AOC Etienne Sauzet
 3,150 CZK

 Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru Follin-Arbelet
 6,850 CZK

 Jacqueson Rully ler Cru Grésigny Côte Chalonnais
 1,450 CZK

ITALY

Piemonte

 Sauvignon Langhe Marchesi di Gresy
 950 CZK

 Rossj Bas Angelo Gaja
 2,290 CZK

Umbria

Cervaro della Sala Antinori 2.595 CZK

SHOW ALL WINES

#### **ROSE WINES**

SHOW ALL WINES

#### **RED WINES**

CZECH REPUBLIC

Moravia

Pinot noir Gala 940 CZK Roučí Stapelton Springer 1,260 CZK

FRANCE

Gevrey-Chambertin Ier Cru Jacques Prieur 3,680 CZK
Echézeaux Grand Cru Jean-Marc Millot 5,990 CZK
Vosne-Romanée Domaine des Perdrix 3,550 CZK

Bordeaux

 Marquis de Calon 2nd wine Château Calon Ségur GCC
 1,795 CZK

 Château Haut Batailley 5ème GCC Pauillac
 5,295 CZK

 Château Ducru-Beaucaillou 2ème GCC St. Julien
 7,490 CZK

ITALY

Piemonte

 Barbera d'Alba Cordero di Montezemolo
 980 CZK

 Martinenga Barbaresco Marchesi di Gresy
 2,395 CZK

 Barolo Pio Cesare
 3,335 CZK

Toscana

 Rosso di Montalcino Fanti
 990 CZK

 Brunello di Montalcino Biondi Santi
 4,990 CZK

 Fiaccianello della Pieve Fontodi
 2,860 CZK